
THE S 270 FT OF LOT 2 BLOCK B
THE OAKS S/D EX THE S 30 FT.

MOTE HARRY P/MOTE LAMANDA
301 SW FAUL CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

02-5S-16-03427-011

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

2516.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/21/2025 chuck 2.01 24,120 0 0 24,120

STANDARD
3

325,452
1,224
24,120

350,796
118,846
231,950

HX HB 51,411
180,539
350,796

0

354,765

0951/1416 4/14/2002 WD Q V 14,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NAIL

HARRY & LAMANDA MOT

0828/1924 9/27/1996 WD Q V 12,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

QUINN

NAIL
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SALE:1:1: 2.01 AC

000053372 Roof Replacement 33,538 06/13/2025

24712 SFR 790 07/06/2006

2008HX Base Yr

301 SW FAUL CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,163 112.0350 125.48 396,893 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 2588

BAS 2,192 100 2,192 225,543

FGR 709 55 390 40,128

FOP 304 30 91 9,364

FOP 312 30 94 9,672

FUS 396 100 396 40,746

3,913 3,163 325,452

BAS= W13 FOP= N8 W39 S8 E39$ W39 N16 W26 S23 FGR=  S27 E27
N14 W4 N17 W8 S4 W15$ E15 N4 E8 S17 E4 S7 E13 S5 FOP= S8 E38
N8 W38$ E38 N32 $ PTR=  N30 FUS= N33 W12 S33 E12$ S30$.

BAS

1339

16

26
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4

8

17

4

7

13
5

38

32

FOP 8

39

8
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FGR
27

27

14

4

17
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4
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FOP8

38

8

38

FUS 33

12

33

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 17 24 408.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,224

1,224

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 24,120


